

Money Execution : 04 of 2022 (R- 04 of 2022)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh

District Judge Nadia

Order No : 04

Date : 24.02.2023

Today is the date fixed for filing show cause by Dhr..
Dhr. Files verified show cause along with vakalatnama and
praying for accepting the same. The cause shown by the Dhr. Is
satisfactory.

Fix 23-08-2023 for verification. .

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia