

Money Execution : 04 of 2022 (R- 04 of 2022)

Present: Sri S. Sen  
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 06

Date : 05-01-2024

Today is fixed for verification.

Dhr. files a hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Verification is done and found incorrect. The execution application is verified with the certified copy of award and it is found incorrect.

Dhr. is directed to take necessary step towards correction of execution application.

Fix **22-07-2024** for necessary step towards correction of execution application by the Dhr.

(Dictated )

District Judge, Nadia