

Money Exn case No : 04 of 2022
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No.07
Date: 22-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing necessary step towards correction of execution application by the Dhr.
Dhr files a petition praying for time for filing step towards correction of execution application .
Perused, considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 07.01.2025 for filing necessary step towards correction of execution application by the Dhr.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia