

Money Exn Case No : 04 of 2022
Present: Smt. Sushmita Gayen
District Judge, Nadia(in-charge)

Order No. 09
Date: 14-05-2025

Today is fixed for filing necessary step towards correction of execution application by the Dhr.
Dhr files only lawyer's hazira.
No steps regarding correction of execution application has been filed by the Dhr.
Regular P.O is on leave. Ld. ADJ 4th court, Krishnagar, Nadia is in charge.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Fix 02.09.2025 for filing necessary step towards correction of execution application by the Dhr.

Sd/- S.Gayen
District Judge, Nadia
(I/C)